
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #2119 PM Route 

 

Bus # Time In Stop 
2119 2:00 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
2119 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
2119 2:30 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
2119 2:44 PM S. Waukeenah @ Jefferson Place Apt. 
2119 2:46 PM 15 S. Waukeenah St 
2119 2:48 PM South Waukeenah Street & Elliot Drive 
2119 2:51 PM 600 S Waukeenah Street 
2119 2:52 PM 340 S Waukeenah St 
2119 2:56 PM 1425 East Clark Ave 
2119 2:58 PM MLK Street @ Park Street 
2119 3:00 PM 845 East Clark Ave 
2119 3:05 PM HWY 90 @ Hillside Rd 
2119 3:10 PM HWY 90 @ Big Joe Rd 
2119 3:16 PM 847 Kinsey Rd 
2119 3:30 PM Aucilla Rd & Curtis Ford 
2119 3:43 PM 2302 HWY 19 S 
2119 3:46 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 
 

Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


